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3incronttzare
l'cr. 主mbarcat土

01.kaunas

05111 753549
+47.53.3′ 70

Loc lansare

Columbofrl
Lonq:-tudine

kaunas
6感 2的
Bucevschi Gefry
+25.59.21′ 0

12.07.24 17:34143  CPS
12.07.24 17:34:43 +000
12.07.24 17:34:43  GPS+03h
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Culo
are

Nr. inel
senzor 131°

bServat土 土Imbarcare
Data Ora

001
002
003
004
005
006
007
008
009
01・ 0

011
012
013
014
015

R0 23
R0 23
R0 23
R0 23
R0 23
R0 21
R0 23
R0 23
R0 21
R0 23
R0 23
R0 23
R0 21
R0 23
R0 21

0696023F
0696128M
0 6 9 6 0 3 41vl

0696136M
0696144F
l104930M
0 6 9 6 0 2 41vl

0696014F
l104975M
0696118F
06961 01lvI
0696125F
l104986M
0696142M
l104936M

GUPA
ROSU
NEGR
GUT
ROSU
GUT
GUT
ALBS
ALPA
ALBS
ROSU
NEGR
ALBS
GUT
GUT

DBOBC012
DA714A65
DA714A8D
DA714A6B
DA7148C3
DA3DCC24
DA1 01 C74
DBOBBFE6
DA40E9CF
DA714BAA
DA714974
DA714B2D
DA3DCC63
DBOBBFB5
DA3DCA51

12.07 17
12.07 17
12.07 17
12.07 17
12.07 17
12.07 17
12.07 17
12.07 17
12.07 17
12.07 17
12.07 17
12.07 17
12.07 17
12.07 17
12.07 17

35:16
35:50
36:22
36:43
37:09
37:39
38:12
38:36
39:05
39:29
40:11
41117
41:42
42:14
43:21
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: 2581l    serie ceas   : 402561
-lr..r-e rfa- Club : Benzi-nq" 48908214 SW-4.7 HW-8.0 Autori zare : B00OA1 2A
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